

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6221/2020

Ram Pratap & Ors.

-----Petitioners

Versus

State of Rajasthan & Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Rathore with Mr. Ajay Poonia & Mr. Lokesh Dholpuria
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Choudhary, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

10/10/2025

List the matter along with S.B. Criminal Revision Petition
No.2001/2024 on 31st October, 2025.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

DAKSH/13