

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6221/2020

Ram Pratap S/o Sh. Rampal Meena

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Lokesh Dholpuria, Adv. for Mr. Rajendra Rathore, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr. Harshit Nehra, Adv. for Mr. Shantanu Gupta, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

01/11/2025

At the joint request, let the matter be listed after two weeks.

(ANAND SHARMA),J